
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/08/2024
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
28
29
32
33 MS 3541 85.543 ME Pat 245092 01/29/1912
24 MS 4070 20.661 ME Pat 338122 05/29/1913
24
25 MS 4071; 27S 65E 138.612 ME Pat 338123 05/29/1913

Entire Township; 30S 62E SO Wdl Colo River Recl Proj (1st Form) Nev 051745 06/04/1930 Rev SO 8/22/1931
Entire Township; 30S 62E SO Rev Colo River Recl Proj SO 6/4/1930 Nev 051745 08/22/1931 Rest GLO O 9/9/1931
Entire Township; 30S 62E GLO O Rest Colo River Recl Proj SO 8/22/1931 Nev 051745 09/09/1931 OE
Entire Township; 22S 63E EO Temp Wdl Trans Line 5836 04/13/1932 Rev EO 6112 4/22/1933; Nev 057435
Entire Township; 25S 64E EO Rev EO 5836 4/13/1932 6112 04/22/1933 OE 9/13/1933; Nev 957435
Entire Township; 27S 61E Mat Pur Per Nev 05377 06/28/1951 Exp 6/27/1952

19
30
31
32 Subdiv Und R/W Trans Line CC 024550 03/18/1952
7 All 630.20
8 All; 27S 63E 640.00 Pittman Per Nev 07763 10/13/1952 Exp 3/14/1956

17 All 640.00
18 All; 27S 63E 631.76 Pittman Per Nev 07853 10/13/1952 Exp 3/14/1958
19 All 633.44
20 All; 27S 63E 640.00 Pittman Per Nev 08297 10/13/1952 Canc 6/13/1953
19
30
31
32 Subdiv Und; 25S 63E R/W A/Rd Nev 046127 09/21/1959

Entire Township; All Public Ld in Tp
as Des on Cl Map; 21S 55E

BLM O Prop Cl Mult Use N 1575 01/17/1969 Segr FR 1/24/1969; Cl BLM O 8/14/1969

Entire Township; All Public Ld in Tp
as Des on Cl Map; 21S 55E

BLM O Cl Mult Use N 1575 08/14/1969 FR 9/5/1969; Vac 9/30/1983; OE 10/31/1983

6 All
7 All

18 All
19 All
30 All
31 All 3771.87 OG Lse N 31229 04/28/1981 Lse Eff 5/1/1981; Term 5/3/83; OG Sim 7/83; Relisted OG Sim 12/84; Relisted OG Sim

10/85; No Apln

5 All
17 All
29 All; Excl ME Pat 245092 1897.15 OG Lse N 30240 06/12/1981 Lse Eff 7/1/1981; Rel 6/25/1986; OG Sim 8/86; No Apln
8 All

20 All
32 All; Excl ME Pat 245092 1900.46 OG Lse N 35190 05/10/1982 Lse Eff 6/1/1982; Term 6/2/1983; OG Sim 9/83; No Apln 9/83
1 All
2 All
3 All
4 X X X X
9 X X X

10 All

PAGE NO. 1 OF 3



0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/08/2024
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
11 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All, Excl SW¼SW¼
22 X X X
23 All, Excl SW¼SW¼
24 X X X X X X X X X X X
25 X X
26 X X X X 26S 64E, 26S 65E, 27S 65E 32745.00 PL 107-282 N 76658 11/06/2002 Posted 8/31/2005; Ireteba Peaks WA; WSA Bdy notation removed from RHM
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All

16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All
25 All, Excl MS 4071 Pat
26 All
27 All
28 All, Excl MS 3541 Pat
29 All, Excl MS 3541 Pat
30 All
31 All
32 All, Excl MS 3541 Pat
33 All, Excl MS 3541 Pat
34 All
35 All
36 All; 28S 60E 325271.50 ACEC Piute-Eldorado N 76881 11/06/2002 Posted 7/18/2003
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All

16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All

PAGE NO. 2 OF 3



0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA LAST REVISED: 03/08/2024
SE

CT
IO

N

SUBDIVISION
ACRES

KIND OF ENTRY
 OR 

PURPOSE

SERIAL NUMBER
 OR 

ORDER NUMBER

DATE
OF

ACTION
 REMARKS 

E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDEDNE ¼ NW ¼ SW ¼ SE ¼ LOTS OTHER DESCRIPTION

NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX
25 All, Excl Pat Lds
26 All, Excl Pat Lds
27 All, Excl Pat Lds
28 All, Excl Pat Lds
29 All, Excl Pat Lds
30 All, Excl Pat Lds
31 All, Excl Pat Lds
32 All, Excl Pat Lds
33 All, Excl Pat Lds
34 All, Excl Pat Lds
35 All, Excl Pat Lds
36 All, Excl Pat Lds 944343.00 Prop Wdl N 83979 11/01/2007 Posted 12/7/2007; Piute/Eldorado Tortoise ACEC, N 76881
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
9 All

16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All
25 All, Excl Pat Lds
26 All, Excl Pat Lds
27 All, Excl Pat Lds
28 All, Excl Pat Lds
29 All, Excl Pat Lds
30 All, Excl Pat Lds
31 All, Excl Pat Lds
32 All, Excl Pat Lds
33 All, Excl Pat Lds
34 All, Excl Pat Lds
35 All, Excl Pat Lds
36 All, Excl Pat Lds; 16S 51E 944343.00 PLO 7737 10/30/2009 Posted 11/6/2009; N 83979; ACEC, N 76881

Entire TP excl MS Pats 338122,
338123, 245092; 26S 60E

506814.00 Wdl Presidential Proc 10533 Avi Kwa Ame N
Mon

N 101857 03/21/2023

PAGE NO. 3 OF 3


