

TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED		
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE							
FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																							
11																	All						
12																	All						
13																	All						
14																	All						
15																	All, Excl SW¼SW¼						
22	X	X		X																			
23																	All, Excl SW¼SW¼						
24	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X		X	X					X							
25						X	X																
26	X	X		X											X		26S 64E, 26S 65E, 27S 65E	32745.00	PL 107-282	N 76658	11/06/2002	Posted 8/31/2005; Ireteba Peaks WA; WSA Bdy notation removed from RHM	
4																	All						
5																	All						
6																	All						
7																	All						
8																	All						
9																	All						
16																	All						
17																	All						
18																	All						
19																	All						
20																	All						
21																	All						
22																	All						
23																	All						
25																	All, Excl MS 4071 Pat						
26																	All						
27																	All						
28																	All, Excl MS 3541 Pat						
29																	All, Excl MS 3541 Pat						
30																	All						
31																	All						
32																	All, Excl MS 3541 Pat						
33																	All, Excl MS 3541 Pat						
34																	All						
35																	All						
36																	All; 28S 60E	325271.50	ACEC Piute-Eldorado	N 76881	11/06/2002	Posted 7/18/2003	
4																	All						
5																	All						
6																	All						
7																	All						
8																	All						
9																	All						
16																	All						
17																	All						
18																	All						
19																	All						
20																	All						
21																	All						
22																	All						
23																	All						

TOWNSHIP 27 SOUTH RANGE 64 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION	SUBDIVISION																ACRES	KIND OF ENTRY — OR — PURPOSE	SERIAL NUMBER — OR — ORDER NUMBER	DATE OF ACTION	— REMARKS — E.G. DATE CLOSED, TERMINATED, REJECTED, OR RESCINDED		
	NE ¼				NW ¼				SW ¼				SE ¼									LOTS	OTHER DESCRIPTION
	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE							
FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION, MINERALS, WATER, AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES, AND INDIAN TREATIES, REFER TO MISC. DOCUMENT INDEX																							
25																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
26																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
27																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
28																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
29																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
30																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
31																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
32																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
33																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
34																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
35																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
36																	All, Excl Pat Lds	944343.00	Prop Wdl	N 83979	11/01/2007	Posted 12/7/2007; Piute/Eldorado Tortoise ACEC, N 76881	
4																	All						
5																	All						
6																	All						
7																	All						
8																	All						
9																	All						
16																	All						
17																	All						
18																	All						
19																	All						
20																	All						
21																	All						
22																	All						
23																	All						
25																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
26																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
27																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
28																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
29																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
30																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
31																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
32																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
33																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
34																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
35																	All, Excl Pat Lds						
36																	All, Excl Pat Lds; 16S 51E	944343.00	PLO	7737	10/30/2009	Posted 11/6/2009; N 83979; ACEC, N 76881	
																	Entire TP excl MS Pats 338122, 338123, 245092; 26S 60E	506814.00	Wdl Presidential Proc 10533 Avi Kwa Ame N Mon	N 101857	03/21/2023		